AMERICAN LINEAR LIGHTING A.L.L. does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice
and A.L.L. is not in any way liable for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used. www.AmericanLinearLighting.com
DATE PROJECT
COMMENTS
LINEAREXPRESS
NEXT DAY SHIPPING
Rev 31 January 2024
2.0”

LENGTH MOUNTINGSERIES
LE
ORDERING GUIDE EX: LE - 2S - 24 - UM - WH - EM[1]
MOUNTING DETAILS
SUSPENDED RECESSED
OPTIONS
CB96 96” FEED CORD
CB144 144” FEED CORD
EM *EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK (ADD QUANTITIES BELOW)
OPTIONS
EMERGENCY
BATTERY PACK
QUANTITY
PER RUN
EM
OPTION NOTES
EM UNITS OPERATE ENTIRE FIXTURE. TOTAL EM QUANTITY
MUST BE EQUAL OR LESS THAN TOTAL FIXTURES IN RUN.
2S Suspended 2R Recessed
3S Suspended 3R Recessed
FAMILY
2R 2” Recessed
3R 3” Recessed
2S 2” Suspended
3S 3” Suspended
RecessedSuspended
NEXT DAY SHIPMENT - 10-YEAR WARRANTY
FIELD SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT
H = 1200 LM/FT   M = 900 LM/FT   L = 600 LM/FT
FIELD SELECTABLE COLOR TEMPERATURE
3000K - 3500K - 4000K
JOINABLE TO FORM CONTINUOUS LINEAR RUNS
120/277VAC 0-10V 1% DIMMING WITH DIM TO OFF STANDARD
UP TO 120.5 LUMENS PER WATT
DC Drop In Grid Ceiling
• T1 - 1” TEE
• T9 - 9/16” TEE
OF Overlapping Flange
UM Universal Mount
• T1 - 1” TEE
• T9 - 9/16” TEE
• JB - JUNCTION BOX
• HC - HARD CEILING
• TG - 1” TEG
• TG9 - 9/16” TEG
SC Screw Slot
RecessedSuspended WH White
FINISH
MOUNTING NOTES
STANDARD HANGING LENGTH 48”
2S SUSPENDED DIRECT 3S SUSPENDED DIRECT
3.5”
1.87”
2”
3.5”
2.87”
3”
2R RECESSED 3R RECESSED
1” T-GRID 1” T-GRID
WH
4” GRID CENTERS3” GRID CENTERS
Next-Day Shipping Terms
• Orders Received by 1:00 PM Central (M-F)
• Less than 1,000 Linear Feet
• Standard Freight Terms Apply
• When Emailing an Order Request, Please Type “Linear Express” into the Subject Line
• Standard A.L.L. Products must be Ordered Separately
Finally, Architectural Linear Products that Move at the Speed of Today’s Projects.
AMERICAN LINEAR LIGHTING
Rev 31 January 2024
A.L.L. does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice